

Նոտարական ակտի կոդ
Notarial act code

443-20260818-67-10433557



Նոտարական ակտի գաղտնագիր
Notarial act password

0K9OPH

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF ARMENIA

SERIES: ԱՊԲ
NUMBER: 0001

LICENSE

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 273.110.01758

FOR INSURANCE BROKERAGE ACTIVITY

BROKERAGE OPERATIONS:

- Preparatory work for concluding insurance and reinsurance contracts, including the provision of insurance consultancy.
- Organization of the conclusion of insurance and reinsurance contracts between policyholders and specific insurers.
- Assistance in the execution of insurance and reinsurance contracts, including the collection of insurance premiums and the transfer of indemnity payments within the limits permitted by the policyholder or the Company.

Name of the Legal Entity: "PRIME INSURANCE BROKERS"

Limited Liability Company

Chairman of the Central Bank of the Republic of Armenia: *(Signature)*

Issued on: 29.01.2008

Reissued on: 09.09.2014



ation is true and complete
Translator Satenik Hayrapetyan

ence number No.58 issued on May 16,2003 by MJ RA
August 18,2026

I Harutyunyan Ashkhen ,Notary Public of Yerevan Notarial Territory , certify this as a true signature of
Hayrapetyan Satenik Lyudvig, the translator of this text from Armenian into English .The identity of
translator is established and authority is verified .

Registry entry No 8978

Exacted State duty 500 AMD and service payment 500 AMD, which does not include 20% VAT, in
accordance with the Laws "About Notary of the RA "& "About State Duty of the RA "

Notary public M. Harutyunyan Ashkhen daughter of Roland

Թարգմանված է ճիշտ, լրիվ իմ կողմից
Թարգմանեց Սաթենիկ Հայրապետյանը
Վկայական համար 58 , տրված 16/05/2003թ. ՀՀ ԱՆ կողմից
Երկու հազար քսանվեց թվականի օգոստոսի տասնութին
Ես՝ Երևան քաղաքի նոտարական տարածքի նոտար՝ Աշխեն Ռոլանդի Հարությունյանս, վավերացնում
եմ տվյալ տեքստի հայերեն լեզվից անգլերեն լեզվով կատարված թարգմանության վրա թարգմանիչ՝
Սաթենիկ Լյուդվիգի Հայրապետյանի ստորագրության իսկությունը: Թարգմանչի
իսկությունը, գործունեությունը և նրա լիազորությունները ստուգված են:

Գրանցված է Վերանայարարական թիվ 8978 ով

Գանձված է թանկացած տոկոսը՝ 500 դրամ և ծառայության վճար՝ 500 դրամ, որը չի ներառում 20% ԱԱՀ,
համաձայն ՀՀ օրենսդրության և Նոտարիատի մասին ՀՀ օրենքների:

Նոտար Աշխեն Ռոլանդի Հարությունյան



M. Harutyunyan



ԱՊԲ

ՀՀ ԿԵՆՏՐՈՆԱԿԱՆ ԲԱՆԿ ԼԻՑԵՆԶԻԱ

ԹԻՎ՝ 0001

ԳՐԱՆՑՄԱՆ ՀԱՄԱՐ՝ 273.110.01758

ԱՊԱՀՈՎԱԳՐԱԿԱՆ ԲՐՈՔԵՐԱՅԻՆ ԳՈՐԾՈՒՆԵՈՒԹՅԱՆ

ԲՐՈՔԵՐԱՅԻՆ ԳՈՐԾԱՌՆՈՒԹՅՈՒՆՆԵՐԸ՝

- Ապահովագրական և վերաապահովագրության պայմանագրերի կնքման նախապատրաստական աշխատանքների, այդ թվում նաև՝ ապահովագրական խորհրդատվության իրականացում
- Ապահովադիրների՝ կոնկրետ ապահովագրողների հետ ապահովագրական և վերաապահովագրության պայմանագրերի կնքման կազմակերպում
- Ապահովագրական և վերաապահովագրության պայմանագրերի կատարման օժանդակում, ներառյալ՝ ապահովագրավճարների հավաքման և հատուցումների փոխանցման իրականացումը՝ ապահովադրի կամ ընկերության թույլատրած չափերով

Իրավաբանական անձի անվանումը՝ «ՓՐԱՅՄ ԻՆՇՈՒԸՐՆՍ ԲՐՈՔԵՐՍ»

սահմանափակ պատասխանատվությամբ
ընկերություն

ՀՀ կենտրոնական բանկի նախագահ՝

Կ.Տ

Տրված է՝ 29.01.2008թ.

Վերաձևակերպված է՝ 09.09.2014թ.